VLUK®N BV

Wheel Manufacturer for industry and agriculture

WG26LLC40001 de
Product data

algemeen

Reference No.
FelgengroBe
Ral Farbe Name
Load / kg
load indication at speed
@ centre hole (A), @ Pitch circle (B) and number of studholes (C)
(A) Mittenlochdurchmesser mm
(B) Bolzenlochkreis mm
PCD aantal gaten
(C) Bolzenlochdurchmesser mm
Bandenmaat
PR
Patroon
Band

Druk bar

WG26LLC40001 de
5.50Ax8

Rot

575

25 km/h

60/100/4

60

100

HF-400
424x182

6.0



